
  

• UNIVERSITY OF 1R4JASTHAN, JAIPUR 	• 
PROGRAMING OF EXAMINATION -2023 

(UG - SCIENCE, COMMERCE, ARTS) 

 

 

Date: 04.03 2023 
Kt.lr.rt,  

Dot Day PART-I TIME- II A.M. TO 2 PM. PART.-II TIME- 3 P.M. TO 6 P.M PART-Ill TIME-. 7 A.M. TO 10 A.M. 

SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTSINC) SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) A RTS(NC) SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) AR1 S(NC) 

16.03.2023 I hursday GEOLOG1 -1 

032023 Enda, PSI -I PSY-I PSY-1 GEOLOGY-I 

18 03.2023 Saturday ST A T/AP.STAT-11 STAT/ AP.STAT-I STATIAP.STAT-1 PSY-I PSY-I PSY-I PHY/BOT-1 

20.03 2023 Monday PS1 -II PSY-II PSY-II ECON-I ECON-1 ECON-I 

21.03.2023 Tuesday CHEM-I GEOG-I GEOLOGY-I D & P — 1 PHY/BOT-I1 G&M/PE-1 

2/03.2023 Wednesday ECON-1 ECON-I ECON-I ZOOL/MA111-1 MATH1 MATH-1 DR/GERA 

25.03.2023 Saturday GEN. ENG. GEN. ENG. G&M/DR-1 PHY/BOT-I A BST-I SANS/PER-I SANS/PER-I GEOLOGY-II HIST-I 

27.03.2023 Monday A BST-I PE-I HIST-I POL.SC-1 CHEM-1 FR-I GEOG-I 

28.03.2023 Tuesday' POL.SC-I PM/HOT-II GPEM-1 GPEM-I PSY-I EAFM-I NY-I PSY-I 

29.03.2023 Wednesday PHWBOT-I G8z NI/DR-II ABST-II 141ST-I CHEM-I1 FR-II HINDI LITT-I 

31.012023 Friday CHEN1-11 A BST-II PE-I1 G&M/DR-I POL.SC-I ZOOL/MATH-I BUS.ADM-1 MATH-I MATH-I 

01.04.20/3 Saturday ECON-I1 ECON-I1 ECON-II PITY/ROT-Ill BUS.ADM-1 SANS/PER-II SANS/PER-II D & P — 1 HIST-I 

04.04.2023 Tuesday GEOLOGY-II EAF111-1 POL.SC-I G&M/DR-II SOC10-1 ZOOL/MATH-I1 BUS.ADM-II MATH-I1 MATH-11 

05.04.2023 Wednesday POL.SCA I CIIEM-1 BUS.ADM-11 GFUFFUTEX-I PSY-11 PSIAI PSY-II 

06.04.2023 

08.04.2023 

Thursday 

Saturday 

CHEM-III EAFM-11 

BUS. ADM-I 

SOC10-1 

GFUFR/TEX-I POL.SC-II CHEM-II 

141ST-11 

PUB. ADM-I PUB. ADM-I 

ZOOL/MATH-111 

STAT/AP.STAT-I 

A BST-I MATH-111 

STAT/AP.STAT-I 

MATH-III 

STAT/AP.STAT-I 

10.04.2023 Monday PUY /BOT-II ANTI-I SOC10-1 CHEM-Ill —  GPEM-II GPEM-II ABST-1I TEXT/ANTH-1 HINDI LETT-II 

11.04.2023 Tuesday BUS. ADM-II GFUFFUTEX-II GEN. HINDI ANTII-I POL.SC-II GEOG-I —  GEOG-I 

/2.04.2023 Wednesday NOV/HOT-Ill ANTH-II HINDI-1 GEOG-I EAFM-I GEOG-I ECON-I1 ECON-1I ECON-II 

13.04.2023 Thursday ELE.HINDI ELE.HINDI 
GEN. HINDI/ 

E li NDI 
ELE.HINDI GR/FR/TEX-II SOC10-11 PHWBOT-111 HOME SC-V HOME SC-V 

15.04.2023 Saturday GEOG-I GEOG-I EAFM-11 PUB. ADM-11 PUB. ADM-II 14IST-11 

17.04.2023 Monday GEOG-II GEOG-II ZOOL/MATII-II MATH-II MATH-I1 G&M/PE-I1 POL.SC.-I 

18.04.2023 Tuesday GEN. HINDI GEN. HINDI SOC10-11 ECON-1 ECON-I ECON-I GEOG-11 GEOG-I1 

19.04.2023 Wednesday GEN. ENG. GEOG-11 GEOG-II DR/GER.-II SOC10-1 

20.04.2023 Thursday' HINDI/I. RDU-I URDU-I PE-1 GEOG-I P01-SC-I 

21.04.2023 Friday ZOOL/7tIATHS-1 MATHS-I MATHS-/ ECON-II ECON-I1 ECON-II CHEM-III SOCIO-11 

24.04.2023 Monday ZOOUNIATI1S-11 MATHS-II MATHS-II PE-11 GEOG-II POL-SC-I1 

25.04.2023 Tuesday. STAT/AP.STAT-II STAT/AP.STAT-I1 STAT/AP.ST AT-11 SOC10-1 POI—SC.-II 

26.04.2023 W ednesday ZOOL/M ATHS-111 MATHS-III MATHS-111 HINDI LITT—I SOC10-11 

27.04.2023 Thursday ENVS ENVS SOCIO-11 STAT/AP-STAT-Il EAFM-Il 
. 

STAT/AP.STAT-II STAT/AP.STAT-I1 

28.04.2023 Friday G. ENGLISH HIST-I HINDI/URDU-1 URDU-1 

29.04.2023 Saturday ELE. CONI. ELE. COM  IND. MUSA IND. MUSA ZOOL/MATH-111 MATH-III MATH-111 ENG. LIT-I ENG. LIT-I 

01.05.2023 Monday BOOK KEEP. 141ST-I 
Pas 	Ins  

HINDI- LITT-II ENG. LIT-II ENG. LIT-I1 

age Fso. 



Controller of Examsnaoom 

•••:f 

' 	Ilate 	 Day 	 P551 -I -1144E- 11 A.M. 102 P.M. 	 Mr PAR 1 El 1 IMF. 3 P.M. 10 11 P.M PART-111 TBIE.-. 7 A.M. TO 10 4.41. 
WHIN( V. ( 0A1MER4 II.: AR1 SIREGI ARIA/ni( ) S( IF.44( E ( 051511 I4( F. AR IMVE(4 5131,454 1. St 1153 4 ( (15414111( I AR 1,4111f(;) .1R rSrs( ) 

02.05.2023 Tuesday D (1 P 	I (.E0(.-11 (.1.01.04A .11 P3)1.44 	II 
11 Sl'A•011-11 11151 11 

03.05.2023 Nednesilmy ENG. 1.11.1 150. 1.11.-1 ANT11-11 111*(111 111sH1/11011 11 1 RDII-11 
04.05.2023 Thursday 11151-11 P1111.415-1 P11113)41-1 151) m 	t I 1W441E 5C.-V1 
05.05.2023 Frid•y- IIIST-Il ST APA P_ Si A1-1 ST AT/AP.STAT-1 ST A 1/AP. STA TT .40( 10-11 

0505.2023 Saturday PIIII OSOPN -1 1/1111.0%()P1 	I 111501/1 RIB 	I I RIM 	I or M. I (A.1. ■1 I 
08.05.1023 Month/) 111■111/1 RIV 	II I RDI -II PI 111 ADM -I PI It 	0441 	I 
09.05.2023 1 uesdes 1115111 II 11()41E A( 	III 114)541 54-.111 /1 1 14:-11 

0.05.2023 Wednesday ENG 1.11 II IENG. LIT.-11 151) %ITS -I rso. %it s..-I P1 It ADM. El P1 B 	51)41. -II 

11.05.2023 111urs4ay 11411,050E' 	II P1111 05(W) .11 FAG. I IT 	I FAG 1 rr -I 151) 441 5-i ISO Sit s I 

12.05.2023 Enda, 111501/1 . R141 -II I .R131,411 11051E SC-IN DOME St -IV SA5APER-1 AASAPER-I 

13.05.2013 Saturday ( 0511' 	APP-I ESG. I IT.-II 150. I FT -II IAD 441 A II ISD MIS II 

1505.2013 Moody/ 11041I. M 	I 11051E SC -1 MHOS-II PHII 0S-11 OP/M-11 (.,,r 	44 II 

16.05.2023 Tocuta. ( (IMP. APP. II PS) 41 PSI II P5)-II 4./00.Sn A 41 AAASPI It II 

17.05.1023 Wednesday 11041I 44C-11 IIONIE V -II FAD. MI S.-11 IND All 8,41 E1411...I P1411.1 

18.05.2013 Thursday ISD. 41(5.-II ISO. MIS-I! 5.TA-17AP. STAT-11 STAT-AP.STAT-II STAT/AP. STA T-I1 P1111....41 41111.-41 

19.05.211:3 F nd4/4 Pill. ADM 1 PI Fl 	41)51.-I 

20.05.2023 Saturday (P1 M I OP F M-I P1414-111 THIL.111 

23.05.2013 1 ortday ,s4,-VP1 R I SANS/PER 1 

24.05.2023 14 elintuday t;PF.11.11 GPEM II P14447-44/ PIM -It' 

2504.2023 Tharsda• PI 11 	A1151 	II PI B ADM II 

27.05-2023 Saturday SASS,)')I4 II SANS/PF R II !l384.  _ MDn 

29.05.2023 MI*041,  F I .E.( 0511. 
I 

31.05.21)23 IA ednaud•■ FAVS 

Notes: 

1 No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers. 

2 Examinabon dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances 
3 Duration of Examination for: 

(a) Elementary Computer Paper will be 2 Hours 

4 Above Time Table also comman for Hons. Course subsidiary subject/papers 


